

EJECTMENT SUIT NO. : 150 OF 2023
(CNR No. WBPS01-000352-2023)
(JO CODE No. WB01174)
Before Smt. Archita Sen, Ld. Judge, 4th Bench.

Order no. - 15

Dt. 22.08.2024

Ld. P.O. is transferred.

Record is put up before me today.

Defendant files hazira.

Plaintiff files a petition under Section 151 of CPC.

Copy served to the other side.

To 03.10.2024 for deposit of commission cost.

Sd/-

Judge-in-charge, Bench – II,
Presidency Small Cause Court,
Calcutta.