

Ej- 150/23
(C.N.R. No – WBPS01-000352-2023)
(J.O. Code – WB- 01165)

18
27/02/25
26/02/25

Fixed date declare holyday.
Record is placed before me today.
To 25/04/25 for commission report.

Sd/-
Judge, 2nd Bench
P.S.C. Court, Calcutta

