

Ej- 150/23
(C.N.R. No – WBPS01-000352-2023)
(J.O. Code – WB- 01165)

19
25/04/25

Today is fixed for commission report.
Both side files hazira.
To 07/07/25 for commission report.
Ld. Advocate commissioner is directed to submit
commission report till next date positively.

Sd/-
Judge, 2nd Bench.
P.S.C. Court, Calcutta.

