

Ej.150 of 2023  
(CNR No.WBPS01-000352-2023)  
(JO CODE No.WB01165)  
Smt.P.Shukla,Ld,2nd Judge

21  
07/07/25

Today is fixed for Commissioner's Report positively.  
Both sides file Hazira.  
Commissioner's report is not yet submitted.  
The case is adjourned.  
To 02.09.2025 for filing Commissioner's Report positively  
as a last chance.

Sd/-  
Judge,2nd Bench  
P.S.C.Court,Calcutta